DATE

3/11/2024
3/11/2024
3/11/2024
3/11/2024
3/18/2024
3/18/2024
3/18/2024
3/19/2024
3/19/2024
3/19/2024
3/21/2024
3/21/2024
3/21/2024
3/21/2024
3/26/2024
3/26/2024
3/29/2024
3/29/2024
3/29/2024
3/29/2024

PERMIT #

37-24-3E
38-24-3E
39-24-3H
40-24-3E
41-24-3B
42-24-3E
43-24-3B
44-24-3B
45-24-3B
46-24-3H
47-24-3E
48-24-3E
48-24-3H
49-24-3B
50-24-3E
51-24-3B
52-24-3B
53-24-3H
54-24-3H
55-24-3P

OWNER

DONNA SEELOW

KYLE GUSTAFON
GABRIELLE HAAS
CHARTER COMMUNICATION
CHUCK DUFFECK
CHUCK DUFFECK

DAN MEYER

DEBRA HAUFE

MATT ZOLP

NISK SCHMIDT

WAPAO VUE

BEN HARVATH
COOPER WALBRUN
ROB MICHAKIEWOZ
GREG KARMAN
DOMINIKA WASZYNSKA
CHELSEA MORTENSON
GRANT WILSON

JULIE MEYER

JOE BORTHERT

CLAYTON PERMIT SPREADSHEET FOR MARCH 2024

ADDRESS

9183 OAKRIDGE

9346 BROAD MEADOW
8072 GOLDEN PRIMROSE
SOUTH OF 7326 SUNBUST
2671 CASSY

2671 CASSY

8084 GALAXY

3224 CTY Il

3207 WINNEGAMIE
25218&2523 FAIRVIEW
8326 PIONEER

3010 RIDGEWAY

8408 WHISPERING MEADOWS
ROSEMARY LN

9061 OAKWOOD

8065 NICHOLE HTS

4520 GRANDVIEW

3485 DEKALB

2649 MEGAN WAY

3110 FAIRVIEW

DESCRIPTION

SERVICE CHANGE

NSFD ELECT

REPLACE FURNACE
SERVICE FOR POWER SUPPLY
BASEMENT REMOD
REMOD ELECT

INSTALL EGRESS WINDOW
REROOF

REROOF

NEW DUPLEX HVAC
SERVICE

SERVICE

NSFD HVAC

BASEMENT REMOD
SOLAR INSTALL
DETACHED GARAGE
DETACHED GARAGE
GARAGE HEATER
REPLACE FURNACE
REPLACE WATER HEATER

CONTRACTOR

CUMINGS ELECT
TEAM SERVICES
BLACK-HAAK

EISCH ELECT

5 STAR CONTRACTING
AB ELECTRICAL

B&B BASEMENT REPAIR
ERIE CONST

RIDGE TOP

S&A PETERS
SPRANGERS ELECT
ABCON ELECT

VAN HANDEL HVAC
CALMES VERKUILEN
HIGH COUNTRY ELECT
SELF

SELF

BLACK-HAAK
BLACK-HAAK
BLACK-HAAK

TOTALS

EST. PROJECT
COST

$ 2,500.00
$ 22,000.00
$ 4,000.00
$ 2,000.00
$ 115,000.00
$ 15,000.00
$ 5,800.00
$  49,787.00
$  29,850.00
$  28,000.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 3,500.00
$ 12,500.00
$ 32,000.00
$ 10,000.00
$ 75,000.00
$  30,000.00
$ 3,000.00
$ 5,000.00
$ 2,000.00

$ 449,437.00

PERMIT FEE

$ 100.00
$ 42384
$ 75.00
$ 75.00
$ 355.00
$ 165.00
$ 75.00
$ 75.00
$ 75.00
$  489.30
$ 100.00
$ 100.00
$ 39540
$ 331.60
$ 100.00
$ 244.00
$ 196.60
$ 75.00
$ 75.00
$ 75.00
$

3,600.74



